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RACLETTE 35 cm caoutchouc naturel blanc 84 1

Fiche technique

EAN Code
Code intrastat
MatA©riau
MatA©riau fibre
PiA"ces/carton
Longeur article
Largeur article
Hauteur article
Poids article
Longueur carton
Largeur Carton
Hauteur carton
Poids carton net
Poids carton brut
Box barcode

Food Approved

5412976019095
96039099
MA%TAL

CAOUTCHOUC NATUREL BLANC
10

350 mm

20 mm

110 mm

0,19 kg

400 mm

150 mm

180 mm

1,9 kg

2 kg
2500000223181

No



